Cairn University

Financial Aid

SCHOLARSHIP AMERICA MATCHING SCHOLARSHIP

This program has been developed to encourage Scholarship America client employers to provide scholarship support for their employees and families, in an effort to make a college education possible through scholarships and educational support.

Cairn University will match up to \$1,000 per year for **full-time** students enrolled in Cairn's traditional undergraduate programs.

Application Deadline: The deadline for the application, to be submitted with the scholarship check, is 30 days prior to the start of the semester in order to be eligible for the match.

Guidelines:

- 1. The Scholarship America client employer must complete this form and submit to Cairn with a check, payable to Cairn University, by the appropriate deadline. Forms and checks received after the deadline will be credited to the account of the student but will not be matched.
- 2. It is the responsibility of the student to know how the donation from the employer and the match by Cairn University will be coordinated with other financial aid. The student should check with the Financial Aid Office to know how the award will benefit him/her. The student is responsible to follow-up with the employer to ensure information is submitted before the deadline.
- 3. Donations will be accepted from Scholarship America clients only, for employees and immediate family members. Personal checks and gifts from other types of agencies will not qualify for matching funds.
- 4. Cairn University will withhold the Cairn match portion of the award until the student has submitted appropriate paperwork. Cairn match funds will be credited after enrollment has been verified.

This program is subject to change and may be discontinued without notice.

Scholarship America Matching Scholarship Form

Langhorne, PA 19047-2990

This program has been developed to encourage Scholarship America client employers to provide scholarship support for their employees and families, in an effort to make a college education possible through scholarships and educational support.

If there are any questions concerning the University's Scholarship America Matching Scholarship Program, please contact the Cairn University Financial Aid Office at 215.702.4245.

The student should complete the student section of the form and submit to the employer to sign and submit to Cairn with a check made payable to Cairn University.

Student Section:			
Student's Name:			
Cairn Student ID# or last four digits of Soc.S	Sec.#:		
Degree Program:			
Campus:	-		
Employer:			
Employer Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Employer Phone:			
Statement of Intent:			
I certify that I have read and understand th Scholarship Program. Our organization inte			ierica Matchin
Employer Contribution Amount:			
Employer Official's Signature:			
Employer Official's Name:			
Signer's Title:			
Employer funds received after the deadline will be	e applied to the student accou	unt but will not be eligible to be ma	tched.
Remit this form and check to: Cairn University			
Financial Aid Office 200 Manor Avenue			